THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 01, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON APR 01, 2019.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

19-10181

19-10179

19-10184

19-10177

19-10086

19-10083

19-10097

18-11351

Glenn Weldon Lowry

Shelley Morris Joyce

Beverly Noell New

Donna Denise Reid

Gary A Mears
Christina D Mears

(Cont. From 03/04/19)

Lori Ann Covert

(Cont. From 03/04/19)

Alegandrina Simone Lebron
(Cont. From 03/04/19)

Phillip Darnel Marsh

(Cont. From 01/22/19, 02/04/19 )

William E. Mathers

Julie H. Morrison

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Steven K. Taylor

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Kenneth M. Johnson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

19-10160 Fred Douglas Cox
19-10174 Thurman K Galloway
19-10151 Barbara S Johnson
19-10149 Gene Arthelle Mullis
19-10168 Arnor Isaias Reyes Ferreira
19-10162 William Andrew Y oung

Brenda Kay Y oung
19-10172 Juanita Marie Hodges
19-10161 Robert E. Ellis

Sharon A. Ellis
19-10053 Philip Roy Lindner

(Cont. From 02/19/19)

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Everett B. Saslow

Samuel S. Spagnola

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10570 Jose Jesus Navarro Steven K. Taylor
19-10152 Charles Glen Noice IV Tiffany Ann Turner
19-10062 Connie Biggers Concutelli Jeffrey G. Weber

(Cont. From 02/19/19)

19-10009 Jason Riley Smith Brett Smith Y auger
Heather Marie Smith
(Cont. From 02/04/19, 02/19/19)

19-10039 William Earle Jones || Rashad L. Blossom
(Cont. From 02/19/19)

19-10171 Trang Nguyen Evans Phillip E. Bolton

15-10807 Benjamin Quintin Greene Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 02/19/19)

19-10191 Michael Alpha Maine Ralph W. Gorrell

19-10167 Ernest Columbus White |11 Melinda Sherri Lynn Hamlett
Hudson White

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAPRIL 01, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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19-10153 Salma Jabeen Ahmad Bradley Peter Jarvis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

19-10138 Brenda D Lambirth
19-10154 Wanda Kay Spivey
19-10111 Clifford Alvis Ayers Sr.

(Cont. From 03/04/19)

19-10091 Michael Antonio Baldwin
(Cont. From 03/04/19)

18-11357 Wanda Renee Butler
(Cont. From 01/22/19, 03/18/19)

19-10131 William Keith Farlow
Jennifer Renshaw Farlow

18-11366 Crystal Lynette Godette
(Cont. From 02/04/19)

19-10043 Tommy Jack Gosler

(Cont. From 02/20/19)

19-10155 Barbara Lee Kelley-Mathis

William E. Mathers

William E. Mathers

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10113

19-10135

19-10147

19-10134

19-10146

19-10158

18-11369

19-10164

18-11356

19-10148

Caryl E Kelso

(Cont. From 03/04/19)

Calvin Dean Lea

Betty F. Martin

Stephen Alan Mitchell

Julio Alberto Parrales

Thomas Dennis Robertson

Daniel Antowion Rose Jr.

Valerie Taylor Rose

(Cont. From 02/04/19)

Eloy M Sedillos

Robyn Ceceila Sedillos

Clarke Wendell Slade

(Cont. From 01/22/19,

Eddie Snead I11
Tinisha Germyn Snead

03/18/19 )

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10092

19-10156

19-10125

19-10065

19-10145

19-10102

19-10110

18-11370

19-10026

19-10157

Richard Lynn Strader
(Cont. From 03/04/19)

Melvin Lee Torain
Sheila Allen Torain

Vicky Sharpe Higdon

Theresa A. Parson
(Cont. From 03/04/19)

Sonya Kennedy Sasser

Kenneth Dale Shoemaker
(Cont. From 03/04/19)

Shontez Donta Wilson
(Cont. From 03/04/19)

Zane Paul Zynda
(Cont. From 02/04/19)

William Keith Fargis
Jewel Coleman Fargis

(Cont. From 02/20/19, 03/04/19 )

Jimmy Daniel Jordan
Sheila Cox Jordan

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Dirk W. Siegmund

Dirk W. Siegmund

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10122

19-10132

19-10139

19-10006

18-11313

19-10085

19-10163

19-10165

19-10142

18-11355

Michelle Ann Pupello

Richard W Rhyne

Paul Denton Swaim

Jeffrey Donald Voigt
(Cont. From 02/04/19, 02/20/19)

Patrick Robert Mulhern
(Cont. From 01/22/19, 02/20/19)

Theresa Latoya Newsome
(Cont. From 03/04/19)

Ralph Benton Pegram

Danny Robinson

Jeffrey Durant Ross

Ricky Van Paschal
Pamela Dunagin Paschal
(Cont. From 01/22/19, 03/18/19)

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10150

19-10169

19-10166

19-10141

19-10128

19-10140

19-10130

Cynthia Bethea Roberts

Sheila Manuel Gothard

Timothy Blane Johnson

Jaime Elizabeth Miller

Chauncy Gordon

Pamela Jean Smith

Derrick Lee

D. Barrett Burge

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

PRO SE

Daniel L. Hawkins

PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 12

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

19-10093 Jason Charles Coleman Thomas W. Waldrep
Courtney Nicole Coleman
(Cont. From 03/04/19)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.





