**'M'** Page: 1

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/19/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### **TRUSTEE:** Charles M. Ivey

19-10181	Glenn Weldon Lowry	William E. Mathers
19-10179	Shelley Morris Joyce	Julie H. Morrison
19-10184	Beverly Noell New	John T. Orcutt
19-10177	Donna Denise Reid	John T. Orcutt
19-10086	Gary A Mears Christina D Mears (Cont. From 03/04/19)	Steven K. Taylor
19-10083	Lori Ann Covert (Cont. From 03/04/19)	Lynn Ellen Coleman
19-10097	Alegandrina Simone Lebron (Cont. From 03/04/19)	Lynn Ellen Coleman
18-11351	Phillip Darnel Marsh (Cont. From 01/22/19, 02/04/19)	Kenneth M. Johnson

**'M'** Page: 2

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/19/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

## **TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson**

19-10160	Fred Douglas Cox	John T. Orcutt
19-10174	Thurman K Galloway	John T. Orcutt
19-10151	Barbara S Johnson	John T. Orcutt
19-10149	Gene Arthelle Mullis	John T. Orcutt
19-10168	Arnor Isaias Reyes Ferreira	John T. Orcutt
19-10162	William Andrew Young Brenda Kay Young	John T. Orcutt
19-10172	Juanita Marie Hodges	Brandi Leigh Richardson
19-10161	Robert E. Ellis Sharon A. Ellis	Everett B. Saslow
19-10053	Philip Roy Lindner (Cont. From 02/19/19)	Samuel S. Spagnola

**'M'** Page: 3

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/19/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-10570	Jose Jesus Navarro	Steven K. Taylor
19-10152	Charles Glen Noice IV	Tiffany Ann Turner
19-10062	Connie Biggers Concutelli (Cont. From 02/19/19)	Jeffrey G. Weber
19-10009	Jason Riley Smith Heather Marie Smith (Cont. From 02/04/19, 02/19/19)	Brett Smith Yauger
19-10039	William Earle Jones II (Cont. From 02/19/19)	Rashad L. Blossom
19-10171	Trang Nguyen Evans	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10807	Benjamin Quintin Greene (Cont. From 02/19/19)	Phillip E. Bolton
19-10191	Michael Alpha Maine	Ralph W. Gorrell
19-10167	Ernest Columbus White III Melinda Hudson White	Sherri Lynn Hamlett

**'M'** Page: 4

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/19/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

19-10153 Salma Jabeen Ahmad

Bradley Peter Jarvis

**'M'** Page: 5

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/19/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

### **TRUSTEE:** Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

19-10138	Brenda D Lambirth	William E. Mathers
19-10154	Wanda Kay Spivey	William E. Mathers
19-10111	Clifford Alvis Ayers Sr. (Cont. From 03/04/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10091	Michael Antonio Baldwin (Cont. From 03/04/19)	John T. Orcutt
18-11357	Wanda Renee Butler (Cont. From 01/22/19, 03/18/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10131	William Keith Farlow Jennifer Renshaw Farlow	John T. Orcutt
18-11366	Crystal Lynette Godette (Cont. From 02/04/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10043	Tommy Jack Gosler (Cont. From 02/20/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10155	Barbara Lee Kelley-Mathis	John T. Orcutt

**'M'** Page: 6

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/19/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

19-10113	Caryl E Kelso (Cont. From 03/04/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10135	Calvin Dean Lea	John T. Orcutt
19-10147	Betty F. Martin	John T. Orcutt
19-10134	Stephen Alan Mitchell	John T. Orcutt
19-10146	Julio Alberto Parrales	John T. Orcutt
19-10158	Thomas Dennis Robertson	John T. Orcutt
18-11369	Daniel Antowion Rose Jr. Valerie Taylor Rose (Cont. From 02/04/19 )	John T. Orcutt
19-10164	Eloy M Sedillos Robyn Ceceila Sedillos	John T. Orcutt
18-11356	Clarke Wendell Slade (Cont. From 01/22/19, 03/18/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10148	Eddie Snead III Tinisha Germyn Snead	John T. Orcutt

**'M'** Page: 7

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/19/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

19-10092	Richard Lynn Strader (Cont. From 03/04/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10156	Melvin Lee Torain Sheila Allen Torain	John T. Orcutt
19-10125	Vicky Sharpe Higdon	Brandi Leigh Richardson
19-10065	Theresa A. Parson (Cont. From 03/04/19)	Brandi Leigh Richardson
19-10145	Sonya Kennedy Sasser	Brandi Leigh Richardson
19-10102	Kenneth Dale Shoemaker (Cont. From 03/04/19)	Brandi Leigh Richardson
19-10110	Shontez Donta Wilson (Cont. From 03/04/19)	Dirk W. Siegmund
18-11370	Zane Paul Zynda (Cont. From 02/04/19)	Dirk W. Siegmund
19-10026	William Keith Fargis Jewel Coleman Fargis (Cont. From 02/20/19, 03/04/19)	Ron A. Anderson
19-10157	Jimmy Daniel Jordan Sheila Cox Jordan	Ron A. Anderson

**'M'** Page: 8

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/19/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

19-10122	Michelle Ann Pupello	Tommy S. Blalock
19-10132	Richard W Rhyne	Tommy S. Blalock
19-10139	Paul Denton Swaim	Tommy S. Blalock
19-10006	Jeffrey Donald Voigt (Cont. From 02/04/19, 02/20/19)	Tommy S. Blalock
18-11313	Patrick Robert Mulhern (Cont. From 01/22/19, 02/20/19)	Phillip E. Bolton
19-10085	Theresa Latoya Newsome (Cont. From 03/04/19)	Phillip E. Bolton
19-10163	Ralph Benton Pegram	Phillip E. Bolton
19-10165	Danny Robinson	Phillip E. Bolton
19-10142	Jeffrey Durant Ross	Phillip E. Bolton
18-11355	Ricky Van Paschal Pamela Dunagin Paschal (Cont. From 01/22/19, 03/18/19 )	Samantha K. Brumbaugh

**'M'** Page: 9

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/19/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

19-10150	Cynthia Bethea Roberts	D. Barrett Burge
19-10169	Sheila Manuel Gothard	Damon Terry Duncan
19-10166	Timothy Blane Johnson	Damon Terry Duncan
19-10141	Jaime Elizabeth Miller	Damon Terry Duncan
19-10128	Chauncy Gordon	PRO SE
19-10140	Pamela Jean Smith	Daniel L. Hawkins
19-10130	Derrick Lee	PRO SE

**'M'** Page: 10

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 03/19/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 12

01:30 Chapter 12

## **TRUSTEE:** Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

19-10093 Jason Charles Coleman Courtney Nicole Coleman (Cont. From 03/04/19) Thomas W. Waldrep